April 2011
Fuzion Ltd sales@fuzion.co.uk
T: +44 (0)1932 882222 Professional Price List
Stock Code Description List ex VAT
Flexipatch Jackfields
The Flexipatch series incorporates flexible printed contact
boards to give fully prewired enclosed jackfields. The clear
anodised front panel has 2 rows of 4.4mm bantam jacks and
designation strips. The rear holds EDAC 56 way male
connectors (mating connectors not included) and either half
or full normalling (selectable).
MM.TT9655EBF-FLEXIE
1U jackfield, 2 rows of 48 bantam jacks, equal spaced with
black front panel.
£975.00
no image available MM.TT9655ESF-FLEXIE
1U jackfield, 2 rows of 48 bantam jacks, equal spaced with
silver front panel.
£959.00
MM.TT9655SBF-FLEXIDS
1U jackfield, 2 rows of 48 bantam jacks, stereo spaced with
black front panel. Please note this unit has D-Sub
connectors on rear.
£950.00
MM.TT9655SBF-FLEXIE
1U jackfield, 2 rows of 48 bantam jacks, stereo spaced with
black front panel.
£1,005.00
no image available MM.TT9655SSF-FLEXIE
1U jackfield, 2 rows of 48 bantam jacks, stereo spaced with
silver front panel.
£959.00
Bantam Patchbays
M&M's comprehensive range of bantam patchbays offer a
considerable space-saving solution without compromising
performance or reliability.
MM.TT9635EBF
1U jackfield, 2 rows of 48 bantam jacks (divided), 3 and 5
bladed for half-normalling, equal spaced with black front
panel.
£312.00
MM.TT9635ESF
1U jackfield, 2 rows of 48 bantam jacks (divided), 3 and 5
bladed for half-normalling, equal spaced with silver front
panel.
£312.00
MM.TT9655EBF
1U jackfield, 2 rows of 48 bantam jacks (divided). 5 bladed,
equal spaced with black front panel.
£330.00
MM.TT9655ESF
1U jackfield, 2 rows 48 bantam jacks (divided), 5 bladed,
equal spaced with silver front panel.
£325.00
B-Gauge Patchbays
The 'B-Gauge' Series patchbays provide a wide variety of
solutions to fit most installations. Available from one to six
rows with a range of options to suit your requirements.
no image available MM.BG1U-1245E
1U B-Gauge jackfield, 1 row of 24 jacks (continuous), 5
bladed, equal spaced.
£182.00
no image available MM.BG1U-2205E-CE
1U B-Gauge jackfield, 2 rows of 20 jacks (continuous), 5
bladed with cranked earth blade, equal spaced.
£231.00
E. & O.E.
no image available MM.BG1U-2245E-CE
1U B-Gauge jackfield, 2 rows of 24 jacks (continuous), 5
bladed with cranked earth blade, equal spaced.
£280.00
no image available MM.BG1U-2265E-CE
1U B-Gauge jackfield, 2 rows of 26 jacks (continuous), 5
bladed with cranked earth blade, equal spaced.
£291.00
no image available MM.BG2U-2205E-CE
2U B-Gauge jackfield, 2 rows of 20 jacks (continuous), 5
bladed with cranked earth blade, equal spaced.
£272.00
MM.BG2U-2245E-CE
2U B-Gauge jackfield, 2 rows of 24 jacks (continuous), 5
bladed with cranked earth blade, equal spaced.
£332.00
no image available MM.BG2U-2265E-CE
2U B-Gauge jackfield, 2 rows of 26 jacks (continuous), 5
bladed with cranked earth blade, equal spaced.
£340.00
no image available MM.BG3U-4245E-CE
3U B-Gauge jackfield, 4 rows of 24 jacks (continuous), 5
bladed with cranked earth blade, equal spaced.
£590.00
Bantam Patchcords
MM.TTPC-300-BLK Bantam moulded patch cord, 300mm (12") in black. £6.92
MM.TTPC-450-BLK Bantam moulded patch cord, 450mm (18") in black. £7.05
MM.TTPC-450-RED Bantam moulded patch cord, 450mm (18") in red. £7.05
MM.TTPC-450-GRN Bantam moulded patch cord, 450mm (18") in green. £7.05
MM.TTPC-450-BLU Bantam moulded patch cord, 450mm (18") in blue. £7.05
MM.TTPC-600-BLK Bantam moulded patch cord, 600mm (24") in black. £7.35
MM.TTPC-600-RED Bantam moulded patch cord, 600mm (24") in red. £7.35
MM.TTPC-600-GRN Bantam moulded patch cord, 600mm (24") in green. £7.35
MM.TTPC-600-BLU Bantam moulded patch cord, 600mm (24") in blue. £7.35
MM.TTPC-900-BLK Bantam moulded patch cord, 900mm (36") in black. £7.64
MM.TTPC-900-RED Bantam moulded patch cord, 900mm (36") in red. £7.64
MM.TTPC-900-GRN Bantam moulded patch cord, 900mm (36") in green. £7.64
MM.TTPC-900-BLU Bantam moulded patch cord, 900mm (36") in blue. £7.64
MM.TTPC-1200-BLK Bantam moulded patch cord, 1200mm (48") in black. £8.24
MM.TTPC-T300-BLK Bantam tinsel patch cord, 300mm (12") in black. £19.76
MM.TTPC-T300-RED Bantam tinsel patch cord, 300mm (12") in red. £19.76
MM.TTPC-T300-GRN Bantam tinsel patch cord, 300mm (12") in green. £19.76
MM.TTPC-T300-BLU Bantam tinsel patch cord, 300mm (12") in blue. £19.76
MM.TTPC-T600-BLK Bantam tinsel patch cord, 450mm (18") in black. £20.04
MM.TTPC-T600-RED Bantam tinsel patch cord, 450mm (18") in red. £20.04
MM.TTPC-T600-GRN Bantam tinsel patch cord, 450mm (18") in green. £20.04
MM.TTPC-T600-BLU Bantam tinsel patch cord, 450mm (18") in blue. £20.04
MM.TTPC-T900-BLK Bantam tinsel patch cord, 600mm (24") in black. £20.37
MM.TTPC-T900-RED Bantam tinsel patch cord, 600mm (24") in red. £20.37
MM.TTPC-T900-GRN Bantam tinsel patch cord, 600mm (24") in green. £20.37
MM.TTPC-T900-BLU Bantam tinsel patch cord, 600mm (24") in blue. £20.37
MM.TTPC-T1200-BLK Bantam tinsel patch cord, 1200mm (48") in black. £21.01
MM.TTPC-T1200-RED Bantam tinsel patch cord, 1200mm (48") in red. £21.01
MM.TTPC-T1200-GRN Bantam tinsel patch cord, 1200mm (48") in green. £21.01
MM.TTPC-T1200-BLU Bantam tinsel patch cord, 1200mm (48") in blue. £21.01
no image available
no image available
B-gauge Patchcords
MM.BGPC-300-BLK B-Gauge moulded patch cord, 300mm (12") in black. £9.83
MM.BGPC-600-BLK B-Gauge moulded patch cord, 600mm (24") in black. £10.22
MM.BGPC-600-RED B-Gauge moulded patch cord, 600mm (24") in red. £10.22
MM.BGPC-600-GRN B-Gauge moulded patch cord, 600mm (24") in green. £10.22
MM.BGPC-900-BLK B-Gauge moulded patch cord, 900mm (36") in black. £10.57
MM.BGPC-900-RED B-Gauge moulded patch cord, 900mm (36") in red. £10.57
MM.BGPC-900-GRN B-Gauge moulded patch cord, 900mm (36") in green. £10.57
MM.BGPC-1200-BLK B-Gauge moulded patch cord, 1200mm (48") in black. £10.90
MM.BGPC-T300-BLK B-Gauge tinsel patch cord, 300mm (12") in black. £10.59
MM.BGPC-T300-RED B-Gauge tinsel patch cord, 300mm (12") in red. £10.59
MM.BGPC-T300-GRN B-Gauge tinsel patch cord, 300mm (12") in green. £10.59
MM.BGPC-T600-BLK B-Gauge tinsel patch cord, 600mm (24") in black. £11.33
MM.BGPC-T600-RED B-Gauge tinsel patch cord, 600mm (24") in red. £11.33
MM.BGPC-T600-GRN B-Gauge tinsel patch cord, 600mm (24") in green. £11.33
MM.BGPC-T900-BLK B-Gauge tinsel patch cord, 900mm (36") in black. £11.72
MM.BGPC-T900-RED B-Gauge tinsel patch cord, 900mm (36") in red. £11.72
MM.BGPC-T900-GRN B-Gauge tinsel patch cord, 900mm (36") in green. £11.72
MM.BGPC-T1200-BLK B-Gauge tinsel patch cord, 1200mm (48") in black. £12.30
MM.BGPC-T1200-RED B-Gauge tinsel patch cord, 1200mm (48") in red. £12.30
MM.BGPC-T1200-GRN B-Gauge tinsel patch cord, 1200mm (48") in green. £12.30
Midi-MUSA Video Patchbays
The new M&M range of Midi-MUSA Video patchbays have
been designed for high definition video processing with a
signal path capable of handling in excess of 3.0GHz, perfect
for the demands of today's cutting-edge technology.
no image available MM.MUSA1U-224BF-HD
1U Midi-MUSA video jackfield, 2 rows of 24 jacks with black
front panel. Suitable for HDTV.
£405.00
no image available MM.MUSA1U-224GF-HD
1U Midi-MUSA video jackfield, 2 rows of 24 jacks with grey
front panel. Suitable for HDTV.
£328.00
no image available MM.MUSA1U-232BF-HD
1U Midi-MUSA video jackfield, 2 rows of 32 jacks with black
front panel. Suitable for HDTV.
£437.00
no image available MM.MUSA1U-232GF-HD
1U Midi-MUSA video jackfield, 2 rows of 32 jacks with grey
front panel. Suitable for HDTV.
£437.00
MM.MUSA2U-224BF-HD
2U Midi-MUSA video jackfield, 2 rows of 24 jacks with black
front panel. Suitable for HDTV.
£328.00
MM.MUSA2U-224GF-HD
2U Midi-MUSA video jackfield, 2 rows of 24 jacks with grey
front panel. Suitable for HDTV.
£328.00
MM.MUSA2U-232BF-HD
2U Midi-MUSA video jackfield, 2 rows of 32 jacks with black
front panel. Suitable for HDTV.
£420.00
MM.MUSA2U-232GF-HD
2U Midi-MUSA video jackfield, 2 rows of 32 jacks with grey
front panel. Suitable for HDTV.
£420.00
no image available
Midi-MUSA Video Patchcords
MM.MUSAPC-300HD-BLK Midi-MUSA HDTV Video patchcord, 300mm (12") in black £21.30
MM.MUSAPC-300HD-WHT Midi-MUSA HDTV Video patchcord, 300mm (12") in white £21.30
MM.MUSAPC-600HD-BLK Midi-MUSA HDTV Video patchcord, 600mm (24") in black £21.75
MM.MUSAPC-600HD-WHT Midi-MUSA HDTV Video patchcord, 600mm (24") in white £21.75
MM.MUSAPC-900HD-BLK Midi-MUSA HDTV Video patchcord, 900mm (36") in black £22.23
MM.MUSAPC-900HD-WHT Midi-MUSA HDTV Video patchcord, 900mm (36") in white £22.23
MM.MUSA-ULINK1U-BLK 1U Midi-MUSA U-link for standard SD Video, Black £10.09
MM.MUSA-ULINK1U-WHT 1U Midi-MUSA U-link for standard SD Video, White £10.09
MM.MUSA-ULINK2U-BLK 2U Midi-MUSA U-link for standard SD Video, Black £11.12
MM.MUSA-ULINK2U-WHT 2U Midi-MUSA U-link for standard SD Video, White £11.12
MM.MUSA-ULINKHD-BLK Midi-MUSA U-link for HDTV Video, White £9.74
MM.MUSA-ULINKHD-WHT Midi-MUSA U-link for HDTV Video, White £9.74